Schiutzenkreis Zeven e.V.

Rundenwettkampfe 2015

Luftgewehr Sandsackauflage

Damen Altersklasse

Staffel | und Il

Mannschaftswertung
Mannschaft 1. Wettk.|2. Wettk.|3. Wettk.|4. Wettk.] Total
1.|Tarmstedt 914,9 914,9
2.|Wilstedt 11 929,1 929,1
3.[Otterstedt 915,2 915,2
4.]1Zeven 943,4 943,4
5.]Gyhum 927,3 927,3
6.|Wilstedt | 929,3 929,3
7.
8.
9.
10.
Einzelwertung
Name Verein 1. Wettk.]2. Wettk.]3. Wettk.|4. Wettk.] Total
1.]Anke Brandt Zeven 318,3 318,3
2.|Claudia Martens Wilstedt | 315,3 315,3
3.|Meike Willenbrock Otterstedt 313,9 313,9
4.IMonika Ehlen Wilstedt Il 313,9 313,9
5.|Hannelore Surger Zeven 313,6 313,6
6.]Ingrid Karin Blanken Seedorf 312,9 312,9
7.]Gunda Beckedorf Gyhum 312,7 312,7
8.|Birgit Schmitz Wilstedt |1 312,2 312,2
9.|Hannnlore Otten Zeven 3115 3115
10.JLuise Hak Gyhum 310,9 310,9
11.|Rita Lick Tarmstedt 310,5 310,5
12.JRita Schmitz Wilstedt | 308,2 308,2
13.|Melitta Lange Otterstedt 306,3 306,3
14.|Gaby Seidel Wilstedt | 305,8 305,8
15.]Marlies Giese Tarmstedt 304,0 304,0
16.]Angelika Bohling Gyhum 303,7 303,7
17.|Christa Ruschmeyer Wilstedt Il 303,0 303,0
18.|Regina Kahrs Tarmstedt 300,4 300,4
19.]Bianka Sackmann Otterstedt 295,0 295,0
20.|Irmgard Feldmann Tarmstedt 294,0 294,0
21.
22.
23.
24.
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